
S s / Tc  0 7 :  A g o ne s  |  C o p a  d e  A s t u ri as  d e  R al l ye s  p ara  Ve h í c u l o s  H i s t ó ri c o s

P. Nº Equipo
Vehículo

Grupo y clase
Tiempo

Primero
Anterior

1 26 José Manuel MORA
Iván BAJO Peugeot 205 Rallye

1º / 1º 00:08:52.900

2 28 Andoni URDANOZ
Ander FUENTE Fiat 131 Abarth

2º / 2º 00:09:17.600 00:00:24.700
00:00:24.700

3 29 Daniel BLANCO
Agustín RODRÍGUEZ Peugeot 205 Rallye

3º / 3º 00:09:19.300 00:00:26.400
00:00:01.700

4 30 Javier BUENO
Iván CANGA Renault 5 GT Turbo

4º / 4º 00:09:23.200 00:00:30.300
00:00:03.900

5 34 Luis Fernando MARTÍNEZ
Pablo PARRONDO Peugeot 205 Rallye

5º / 5º 00:09:55.000 00:01:02.100
00:00:31.800

6 31 Martín ARIAS
José Luis BARCIA Peugeot 205 Rallye

6º / 6º 00:10:44.500 00:01:51.600
00:00:49.500

7 35 David LÓPEZ
Alberto SOBRINO Seat Marbella

7º / 7º 00:10:45.600 00:01:52.700
00:00:01.100

8 32 Rubén SAMPEDRO
Víctor MÉNDEZ Peugeot 205 Rallye

8º / 8º 00:11:10.500 00:02:17.600
00:00:24.900

P. Nº Equipo
Vehículo

Grupo y clase
Tiempo

Primero
Anterior

1 26 José Manuel MORA
Iván BAJO Peugeot 205 Rallye

1º / 1º 01:00:19.300

2 29 Daniel BLANCO
Agustín RODRÍGUEZ Peugeot 205 Rallye

2º / 2º 01:04:00.700 00:03:41.400
00:03:41.400

3 30 Javier BUENO
Iván CANGA Renault 5 GT Turbo

3º / 3º 01:04:47.300 00:04:28.000
00:00:46.600

4 28 Andoni URDANOZ
Ander FUENTE Fiat 131 Abarth

4º / 4º 01:05:51.800 00:05:32.500
00:01:04.500

5 34 Luis Fernando MARTÍNEZ
Pablo PARRONDO Peugeot 205 Rallye

5º / 5º 01:07:24.100 00:07:04.800
00:01:32.300

6 32 Rubén SAMPEDRO
Víctor MÉNDEZ Peugeot 205 Rallye

6º / 6º 01:11:42.900 00:11:23.600
00:04:18.800

7 31 Martín ARIAS
José Luis BARCIA Peugeot 205 Rallye

7º / 7º 01:13:04.900 00:12:45.600
00:01:22.000

8 35 David LÓPEZ
Alberto SOBRINO Seat Marbella

8º / 8º 01:13:55.300 00:13:36.000
00:00:50.400


